WEST AFRICAN EXAMINATION COUNCIL - WAEC

serial: WRN200C]Jll.  Pin:97806 7 :)

NAME
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER

PAYMENT  PAYMENT
DATE REF

13/12/202
2 I

PAYMENT CHANNEL

CARD PAYMENT

SERVICE AMOUNT CHARGE

VAT on

DESCRIPTION (NGN) (NGN) cTﬁ'é’Zs)
\IQK\JEC RESULT CHECKER 3,100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL PAID 3,100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT
BALANCE DUE

MASKED CARD PAN AUTHORIZATION REF.

XO000000cKxa268

You can contact Remita Support at support@remita.net or on +234 1 280 5182, 0803 555 5051

Payment Receipt
Generated on 13/12/2022

Remita Retrieval Reference (RRR)

TOTAL
(NGN)

3,100.00
3,100.00

3,100.00
0.00

CARD SCHEME

MASTERCARD





